
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 02/09/21 06:53AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Bench Warrant

BE210657302/08/21  10:13PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: ROJAS, JOSE LUIS  M/L  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE210657002/08/21  09:41PM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COPELAND AV; 1/2

Fleeing an Officer

BE210656702/08/21  08:38PM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV & ECLIPSE BLVD

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE210656402/08/21  07:29PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EIGHTH ST & EUCLID AV

M/L JUVENILE ARRESTED

F/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE210655002/08/21  04:48PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEWEY AV

Warrant Arrest

BE210654902/08/21  04:34PM JONES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROOKS ST

ARRESTED: LOWERY, DEON LAMONT  M/B  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

Pornogrphy or Obscene Material

BE210654202/08/21  04:00PM CORNELL T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CLEVELAND ST

JUVENILE SUSPECT:  M/W  Height:   Weight: 0.00lbs.

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE210653402/08/21  02:12PM MACKEY P

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MOORE ST

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 22.00  Height: 6'04"  Weight: 190.00lbs.



Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE210653202/08/21  02:01PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Found Property

BE210651902/08/21  12:26PM GARETSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANSTON RD

FOUND PROPERTY: Black   ESTALON Wallet

Disorderly Conduct

BE210651502/08/21  12:10PM KELLEY J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GATEWAY BLVD

Fraud, False Pretences

BE210650002/08/21  09:24AM WEBER V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 POOLE CT S

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 23.00  Height: 5'09"  Weight: 225.00lbs.

Assault, Police, Simple

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Bail Jumping

BE210647602/08/21  12:15AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MERRILL ST & RITSHER ST

ARRESTED: WHITE, BRUCE DEANGELO  M/B  Age: 44.00  City: SOUTH BELOIT IL

Strangulation

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo

BE210646602/07/21  09:04PM DALY D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EIGHTH ST

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 43.00  Height: 5'10"  Weight: 200.00lbs.

Recklessly Endanger Safety

Assault, Firearm

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE210646102/07/21  08:44PM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

WOODWARD AV & PARK AV

BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT, 100 STATE ST, BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: MCADORY, ZNOBIAN AMIR DAPHAROAH  M/B  Age: 22.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE210645102/07/21  06:30PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI



Juvenile Runaway

BE210643902/07/21  04:01PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STABORN DR

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE210642202/07/21  01:50PM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARKER AV; 1&2

SUSPECT:  F/B  Age: 24.00  Height: 5'07"  Weight: 250.00lbs.

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, No Weap, Agg Injury

Probation or Parole Violation

Bail Jumping

Domestic other Dangerous Weapo

BE210640502/07/21  10:35AM DRISCOLL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HINSDALE AV

ARRESTED: JESTER, TYLER WAYNE  M/W  Age: 35.00  City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI

Suspicious Person or Activity

BE210638402/07/21  03:21AM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV; APT: LWR

Fleeing an Officer

BE210638202/07/21  03:09AM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CLARY ST & PARK AV

Check Welfare

BE210635702/06/21  11:32PM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HIGHLAND AV

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

Domestic Violence with Firearm

Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon

BE210634802/06/21  08:42PM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NORTHFIELD LA

ARRESTED: RAMIREZ MONTES, IGNACIO   M/L  Age: 54.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE210634702/06/21  08:35PM BAILEY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

Check Welfare

BE210634102/06/21  07:12PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV



Fire Assist

BE210632802/06/21  05:22PM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREEMAN PKWY ; APT 111

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

BE210631802/06/21  04:34PM MARRO R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD; APT: 9

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 30.00  Height: 5'11"  Weight: 187.00lbs.

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE210631102/06/21  03:01PM BAILEY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE210630002/06/21  01:58PM DAUGHERTY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANSTON RD

ARRESTED: LOWE, ALONZO   M/B  Age: 27.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BEARCAT Use

BE210629102/06/21  12:18PM KELLEY J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

Fugitive

BE210627802/06/21  10:25AM DORAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ROOSEVELT AV

ARRESTED: WILES, MICHAEL ORLANDO  M/B  Age: 38.00  City: BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

Bench Warrant

BE210626102/06/21  07:26AM LYNN R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: STONE, DARRELL RODERICK  M/B  Age: 30.00  City: BELOIT WI




	Media Report
	BE2106573
	BE2106573

	BE2106570
	BE2106567
	BE2106564
	BE2106564

	BE2106550
	BE2106549
	BE2106549

	BE2106542
	BE2106542

	BE2106534
	BE2106534

	BE2106532
	BE2106532

	BE2106519
	BE2106519
	BE2106519
	BE2106519



	BE2106515
	BE2106500
	BE2106500

	BE2106476
	BE2106476

	BE2106466
	BE2106466

	BE2106461
	BE2106461

	BE2106451
	BE2106451

	BE2106439
	BE2106439

	BE2106422
	BE2106422

	BE2106405
	BE2106405

	BE2106384
	BE2106382
	BE2106357
	BE2106348
	BE2106348

	BE2106347
	BE2106341
	BE2106328
	BE2106318
	BE2106318

	BE2106311
	BE2106300
	BE2106300

	BE2106291
	BE2106278
	BE2106278

	BE2106261
	BE2106261



