



Media Report

02/09/21 06:53AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Bench Warrant					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
02/08/21 10:13PM	STATE ST	BE2106573	HIRSCH C		
ARRESTED: ROJAS, C	JOSE LUIS M/L Age: 28.00 City: BELOI	ΓWI			
Check Welfare					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
02/08/21 09:41PM	COPELAND AV; 1/2	BE2106570	MILLER CL		
Fleeing an Officer					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
02/08/21 08:38PM	PARK AV & ECLIPSE BLVD	BE2106567	BUROKER J		
02/00/21 00.001 W		222100001	BOROREIRO		
Theft, Veh, Automobile					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
02/08/21 07:29PM	EIGHTH ST & EUCLID AV	BE2106564	ROBINSON L		
M/L JUVENILE ARRES	STED				
F/W JUVENILE ARRES	STED				
Thaff Dran From Mate	ar Vob				
Theft, Prop, From Moto					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
02/08/21 04:48PM	DEWEY AV	BE2106550	MIELKE J		
Warrant Arrest					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
02/08/21 04:34PM	BROOKS ST	BE2106549	JONES B		
ARRESTED: LOWERY, DEON LAMONT M/B Age: 31.00 City: BELOIT WI					
Pornogrphy or Obscen	e Material				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
02/08/21 04:00PM	CLEVELAND ST	BE2106542	CORNELL T		
JUVENILE SUSPECT: M/W Height: Weight: 0.00lbs.					
Theft, Prop, From Building					
men, Frop, From Build					
	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
Date/time of report 02/08/21 02:12PM	•	CAD Number BE2106534	Primary Officer MACKEY P		

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/08/21 02:01PM	MADISON RD	BE2106532	ROBINSON L
WOODMANS FOOD M	ARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI		
E			
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/08/21 12:26PM	CRANSTON RD	BE2106519	GARETSON L
FOUND PROPERTY: B	liack ESTALON Wallet		
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/08/21 12:10PM	GATEWAY BLVD	BE2106515	KELLEY J
Fraud, False Pretences			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/08/21 09:24AM	POOLE CT S	BE2106500	WEBER V
	23.00 Height: 5'09" Weight: 225.00lbs.		
Assault, Police, Simple			
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Bail Jumping			
	Shareh of Occumentation		Drimony Officer
Date/time of report 02/08/21 12:15AM	Street of Occurrence MERRILL ST & RITSHER ST	CAD Number BE2106476	Primary Officer DELGADO M
	RUCE DEANGELO M/B Age: 44.00 City		DEEGNEO
ARREDTED. WHITE, D			
Strangulation			Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/07/21 09:04PM	EIGHTH ST	BE2106466	DALY D
SUSPECT: M/B Age: 4	43.00 Height: 5'10" Weight: 200.00lbs.		
Recklessly Endanger S	afety		
Assault, Firearm			
Destruct/Damage/Vand	alize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/07/21 08:44PM	WOODWARD AV & PARK AV	BE2106461	BUROKER J
	RTMENT, 100 STATE ST, BELOIT WI Y, ZNOBIAN AMIR DAPHAROAH M/B A	ge: 22.00 City: BELOIT V	/I
		· · ·	
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/07/21 06:30PM	MADISON RD	BE2106451	ROBINSON L
WOODMANS FOOD M	ARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI		

Juvenile Runaway					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
02/07/21 04:01PM	STABORN DR	BE2106439	ROBINSON L		
M/W JUVENILE ARRE	STED				
Theft, Prop, From Build	ding				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
02/07/21 01:50PM	PARKER AV; 1&2	BE2106422	OXENREIDER B		
SUSPECT: F/B Age:	24.00 Height: 5'07" Weight: 250.00lbs.				
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic other Dangerous Weapo		
Assault, No Weap, Age	g Injury				
Probation or Parole Vi	olation				
Bail Jumping					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
02/07/21 10:35AM	HINSDALE AV	BE2106405	DRISCOLL M		
ARRESTED: JESTER,	, TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 35.00 City:	TOWN OF BELOIT WI			
Suspicious Person or	Activity				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
02/07/21 03:21AM	PRAIRIE AV; APT: LWR	BE2106384	HIRSCH C		
Fleeing an Officer					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
02/07/21 03:09AM	CLARY ST & PARK AV	BE2106382	MUNIZ M		
Check Welfare					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
02/06/21 11:32PM	HIGHLAND AV	BE2106357	DELGADO M		
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence with Firearm		
Assault, Simple			Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
02/06/21 08:42PM	NORTHFIELD LA	BE2106348	DELGADO M		
ARRESTED: RAMIREZ MONTES, IGNACIO M/L Age: 54.00 City: BELOIT WI					
Check Welfare					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
02/06/21 08:35PM	SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2106347	BAILEY R		
Check Welfare					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
02/06/21 07:12PM	WIS AV	BE2106341	ROCHA J		

Fire Assist				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
02/06/21 05:22PM	FREEMAN PKWY ; APT 111	BE2106328	BUROKER J	
	,		20110112110	
Disorderly Conduct				
Assault, Simple				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
02/06/21 04:34PM	W HART RD; APT: 9	BE2106318	MARRO R	
SUSPECT: M/B Age:	30.00 Height: 5'11" Weight: 187.00lbs.			
	-			
Theft, Veh, Automobile	3			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
02/06/21 03:01PM	W GRAND AV	BE2106311	BAILEY R	
Cont Subs, Possess, M	Marijuana			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
02/06/21 01:58PM	CRANSTON RD	BE2106300		
	LONZO M/B Age: 27.00 City: BELOIT		DAGGHERTTR	
	LONZO MID AGO. 27.00 ONY. DELON			
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	1			
BEARCAT Use				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
02/06/21 12:18PM	STATE ST	BE2106291	KELLEY J	
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	1			
Fugitive				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
02/06/21 10:25AM	ROOSEVELT AV	BE2106278	DORAN M	
ARRESTED: WILES, MICHAEL ORLANDO M/B Age: 38.00 City: BELOIT WI				
Bench Warrant				
Bench Warrant				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
02/06/21 07:26AM	STATE ST	BE2106261	LYNN R	
ARRESTED: STONE, DARRELL RODERICK M/B Age: 30.00 City: BELOIT WI				